Sample: Senior Division Repertoire

Round I

Chaconne in G Major, HWV 453

From Vingt Regards sur I'Enfant Jesus - Noél, No. 13

From Five Bagatelles:
II. Leggiero e Legato

Suggestion Diabolique

Round II
32 Variations in C Minor

Rondo in E-flat Major, Op 16

Round III

Scherzo No. 3 in C-sharp Minor

Handel
Messiaen

C. Vine

Prokofiev

Beethoven

Chopin

Chopin

(8:00)
(4:00)

(1:30)

(3:00)

(12:40)

(9:50)

(7:20)



