## Sample: Senior Division Repertoire

## Round I

Chaconne in G Major, HWV 453	Handel	(8:00)
From Vingt Regards sur l'Enfant Jesus – Noël, No. 13	Messiaen	(4:00)
From Five Bagatelles: II. Leggiero e Legato	C. Vine	(1:30)
Suggestion Diabolique	Prokofiev	(3:00)
Round II		
32 Variations in C Minor	Beethoven	(12:40)
Rondo in E-flat Major, Op 16	Chopin	(9:50)
Round III		
Scherzo No. 3 in C-sharp Minor	Chopin	(7:20)